5991-03

Legend

5991-03

\

4292

L‘.’U(\,

S.°S8T

Sy'6ve

1128

163.25

.

1783

~

\
| |
L)

182.45

2001
0.99AC

1.20AC

KING FIRE DISTRICT

492C

395C

?lCHM%ID FIRE DISTRI

346.59

7942
50'B/L

3786

345.57

7952
99.97

3686

344.45

7962
109.96

3585

343.33

972
96

3482
1.20AC

7982
40'B/L
152.19

0106

8178

31.06AC

218.04

——3282

1.69AC

2‘.7.12
|

1.03CA

- ?512ﬂ)

0.90CA
a5A 208 0

1672

11.04AC

4598
21.76AC

5993

49.07CA

09 L0V

/ 150' POWER TRAI SMISSION R/W

2326.73

3620

10.06AC

/

1‘&35

23.53\AC
\

/

/

925.35

9818

14.77AC

119C

1728.0

787C

1587C

337.67

5.64AC

784C

602C

SNYDER FARM RD SR 1609

’bgq e

201C

28.61CA

8045

-
-
\
\
\
\

/ 2329.25

Y

109.25CA \ 38/\09

/

o

51.14CA

142123 B

= 142123

804.78

\

\
|\ 28.84cA

\

\

KING FIRE DISTRICT

800.56

41

1383.07

106.29

27.61C

310.0

1064.74
897C

OLD RICHMOND FIRE DISTRICT

20.61CA

1091

40

3705

109C W

S| oggEee

7.14AC

5.90AC

s

N\

s
;N
RN

,
N\

L e

s\

~N S
AN Setback

/‘5/ City Limit
No
, County Line

7/
/\\,/ Township Line

/(\/ Railroad

S
/ ~./, Transmission RIW

FEMA Flood Zone

Add Lot
Tic Mark (83, 27)
Control Mark

Historic Property

PIN Map Grid

PIN Block Grid
/
Easement

Fire Tax Line

/ Interchange

v ‘s
7~ Private Road

/
Water Features

Muni Service Dist

Roadway Corridor

Flood Way
A
AE

X500

]
r AN
T

(D%

— N b
5981.04 F991.03 ‘?991.047
y LA ‘

5980.02

J
J/

FORSYTH COUNTY, NC

TAX ADMINISTRATION
GIS/MAPPING DIVISION

THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM RECORDED
DEEDS, PLATS, AND OTHER PUBLIC RECORDS
FORSYTH COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED ON THIS DOCUMENT.
THE MAPPING DATA IS BASED ON THE
NC STATE PLANE, NAD 1983.
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